KAI-2093 IMAGE SENSOR
1920 (H) X 1080 (V) INTERLINE CCD IMAGE SENSOR
JUNE 11, 2014
DEVICE PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATION
REVISION 1.1 PS-0026
KAI-2093 Image Sensor
www.truesenseimaging.com Revision 1.1 PS-0026  Pg 2
TABLE OF CONTENTS

KAI-2093 Image Sensor
www.truesenseimaging.com Revision 1.1 PS-0026  Pg 6
Ordering Information
 Product Name Description Marking Code
2H4736 KAI- 2093-AAA-CP-AE
Monochrome, No Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Taped Clear Cover Glass (no coatings), Engineering Sample  KAI-2093
Serial Number
2H4617 KAI- 2093-AAA-CP-BA
Monochrome, No Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Taped Clear Cover Glass (no coatings), Standard Grade
2H4728 KAI- 2093-ABA-CB-AE
Monochrome, Telecentric Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Clear Cover Glass (no coatings), Engineering Sample
KAI-2093M
Serial Number
4H0174 KAI- 2093-ABA-CB-B1
Monochrome, Telecentric Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Clear Cover Glass (no coatings), Grade 1
2H4725 KAI- 2093-ABA-CB-B2
Monochrome, Telecentric Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Clear Cover Glass (no coatings), Grade 2
2H4923 KAI- 2093-ABA-CK-AE
Monochrome, Telecentric Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Quartz Cover Glass with AR coating (both sides), Engineering Sample
2H4920 KAI- 2093-ABA-CK-BA
Monochrome, Telecentric Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Quartz Cover Glass with AR coating (both sides), Standard Grade
2H4618 KAI- 2093-ABA-CP-AE
Monochrome, Telecentric Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Taped Clear Cover Glass (no coatings), Engineering Sample
2H4616 KAI- 2093-ABA-CP-BA
Monochrome, Telecentric Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Taped Clear Cover Glass (no coatings), Standard Grade
4H0137 KAI- 2093-CBA-CB-AE
Color (Bayer RGB), Telecentric Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Clear Cover Glass (no coatings), Engineering Sample  KAI-2093CM
Serial Number
4H0136 KAI- 2093-CBA-CB-BA
Color (Bayer RGB), Telecentric Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Clear Cover Glass (no coatings), Standard Grade
4H0705 KEK-4H0705-KAI-2093-10-40 Evaluation Board, 10 Bit, 40 MHz (Complete Kit) n/a
4H0706 KEK-4H0706-KAI-2093-12-20 Evaluation Board, 12 Bit, 20 MHz (Complete Kit) n/a